Address：    1136 Samuelson StCity ofIndustry, CA 91748United States 

From：         LA to HUNAN, CHINA  

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$) 

1 ADEOVE γ-AMINOBUTYRIC ACID 
SOUR DATE PALM GEL CANDY 

5000 US$3.438414 US$17190.70 

TOTAL 5000  US$17190.70 

CIF Chang Sha 

• US DOLLARS  Seventeen Thousand, One Hundred and Ninety point seven 

ADVANCED BOTANICALCONTRACT MANUFACTURINGINC.